
Place Bib UCI ID Surname  Name Nation/Track  Team Time:

1 103 10005641037 BIELECKI Maciej Poland 1 44,937

104 10009079382 RUDYK Mateusz Poland 1

105 10009176281 RAJKOWSKI Patryk Poland 1

2 83 10007294683 WAGNER Robin Czech Republic 1 45,506

86 10007535365 TOPINKA Dominik Czech Republic 1

89 10048100765 ŠŤASTNÝ Jakub Czech Republic 1

3 84 10010166590 ČECHMAN Martin Czech Republic 2 45,729

85 10009903983 BOHUSLAVEK Matej Czech Republic 2

87 10058654264 HYTYCH Matej Czech Republic 2

4 99 10088729419 DANYLCHUK Bohdan Ukrainian 46,365

100 10088726789 DENYSENKO Vladyslav Ukrainian

102 10088738109 KYRYCHENKO  Danylo Ukrainian

5 106 10005953154 SARNECKI Rafal Poland 46,375

111 10055137915 SZABO Norbert Hungary

112 10007073506 SZALONTAY Sandor Hungary

6 82 10009181234 LENDEL Vasilijus Lithuania 46,909

96 10010170331 BENIUSIS Justas Lithuania 

97 10080223731 VINSKAS Laurynas Lithuania 

7 107 10059054287 BURAWSKI Konrad Poland 2 48,410

108 10056383454 DOBRZYNSKI Tomasz Poland 2

94 10060842222 BEDNAREK Eliasz Poland 2/ Copernicus

GRAND PRIX  POLAND
Pruszków, 27-29.01.2023

RESULT  - QUALIFYING

TEAM SPRINT

MEN ELITE



Place Bib UCI ID Surname  Name Nation/Track  Team Time:

HEAT FOR 3-4 PLACE

1 84 10010166590 ČECHMAN Martin Czech Republic 2 45,463

85 10009903983 BOHUSLAVEK Matej Czech Republic 2

87 10058654264 HYTYCH Matej Czech Republic 2

2 99 10088729419 DANYLCHUK Bohdan Ukrainian 45,721

100 10088726789 DENYSENKO Vladyslav Ukrainian

101 10088731237 DUDKO  Mykhailo-Yaroslav Ukrainian

HEAT FOR 1-2 PLACE

1 103 10005641037 BIELECKI Maciej Poland 1 44.541

104 10009079382 RUDYK Mateusz Poland 1

105 10009176281 RAJKOWSKI Patryk Poland 1

2 83 10007294683 WAGNER Robin Czech Republic 1 45.158

86 10007535365 TOPINKA Dominik Czech Republic 1

89 10048100765 ŠŤASTNÝ Jakub Czech Republic 1

RESULT  -  FINAL

TEAM SPRINT

MEN ELITE



Place Bib UCI ID Surname  Name Nation/Track  Team

1 103 10005641037 BIELECKI Maciej Poland 1

104 10009079382 RUDYK Mateusz Poland 1

105 10009176281 RAJKOWSKI Patryk Poland 1

2 83 10007294683 WAGNER Robin Czech Republic 1

86 10007535365 TOPINKA Dominik Czech Republic 1

89 10048100765 ŠŤASTNÝ Jakub Czech Republic 1

3 84 10010166590 ČECHMAN Martin Czech Republic 2

85 10009903983 BOHUSLAVEK Matej Czech Republic 2

87 10058654264 HYTYCH Matej Czech Republic 2

4 99 10088729419 DANYLCHUK Bohdan Ukrainian

100 10088726789 DENYSENKO Vladyslav Ukrainian

102 10088738109 KYRYCHENKO  Danylo Ukrainian

101 10088731237 DUDKO  Mykhailo-Yaroslav Ukrainian

5 106 10005953154 SARNECKI Rafal Poland

111 10055137915 SZABO Norbert Hungary

112 10007073506 SZALONTAY Sandor Hungary

6 82 10009181234 LENDEL Vasilijus Lithuania

96 10010170331 BENIUSIS Justas Lithuania 

97 10080223731 VINSKAS Laurynas Lithuania 

7 107 10059054287 BURAWSKI Konrad Poland 2

108 10056383454 DOBRZYNSKI Tomasz Poland 2

94 10060842222 BEDNAREK Eliasz Poland 2/ Copernicus

GENERAL RESULT

TEAM SPRINT

MEN ELITE

GRAND PRIX  POLAND
Pruszków, 27-29.01.2023


